D9000116666

(Requesto	or's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State	e/Zip/Phone #)	
(Ony.Clair	azipa none ny	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)	
(Documer	nt Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filing 6	Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



200162382532

11/04/09--01019--013 **125.00

09 NOV -4 PM 3: 09

SEGRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

T. HAMPTON

DEC - 7 2009

EXAMINER

40572-401

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	•
SUBJE	ECT: McMullen Custom Name of Limited I	Trim Carpentry LLC iability Company
The end	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter t	o the following:
		ph McMullen
	INS	ne of Person
	McMullen Custo	m Trim Carpentry, LLC
	Fir	m/Company
	4708 15ti	Avenue North
		Address
	St. Peters	sburg, FL 33713
•	City/St	ate and Zip Code
	emg697	∂@yahoo.com
For furt	E-mail address: (to be used for fi ther information concerning this matter, please cal	•
	Joseph McMullen at	(727) 483-0968
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	sed is a check for the following amount:	
√ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup\$ Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

09 DEC -4 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

November 20, 2009

JOSEPH MCMULLEN ***** 2ND MAILING *****
MCMELLEN CUSTOM TRIM CARPENTRY, LLC
4708 15TH AVE NORTH
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33713

SUBJECT: MCMELLEN CUSTOM TRIM CARPENTRY, LLC

Ref. Number: W09000049306

We have received your document for MCMELLEN CUSTOM TRIM CARPENTRY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on November 4, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 109A00034983



November 6, 2009

JOSEPH MCMULLEN 4708 15TH AVE NORTH ST PETERSBURG, FL 33713

SUBJECT: MCMELLEN CUSTOM TRIM CARPENTRY, LLC

Ref. Number: W09000049306

We have received your document for MCMELLEN CUSTOM TRIM CARPENTRY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on November 4, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 109A00034983

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	OR FLORIDA LIVII I ED LIADITA	III COMPANI		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:			
	Trim Carpentry, LLC ad Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ADELCI E II. Address				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		
4708 15th Ave. N.	4708 15th Ave. N.	4708 15th Ave. N.		
St. Petersburg, FL 33713	St. Petersburg, FL 33713	St. Petersburg, FL 33713		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address o	f the registered agent are:	idual or another		
Jose	ph McMullen Name			
	15th Ave. N. s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
St. Petersburg, 33				
	State, and Zip			
Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position a Registered Agent's	ed in this certificate, I hereby accept th spacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I an	the provisions of all familiar with and thapter 608, F.S		
(CON	TINUED)	PH 3		

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s	or Managing I	Member(s):
-----------------------	---------------	------------

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" ≈ M	lanaging Member		
MGR		Joseph McMullen	
		4708 15th Ave N	
		St Petersburg, FL 33713	
<u>.</u>			
			
	•	,	
	· ·		
(Use attachmei	nt if necessary)		
•	• /	u d bom	
ICLE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the d	ate of filing: $Nov H, 2009$ (OPTIO) specific and cannot be more than five business of	NAL Jove
CHICCHITC Gate 15		specific and cannot be more man five business t	шу 5
90 days after the			
•	SICNATIIDE.		
90 days after the REQUIRED S	SIGNATURE:		
•	1/h	or an authorized representative of a member.	
•	Signature of a member of	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
•	Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated herei	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)